

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7647 OF 2004

T. DEIVOO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K. VIJAYAVEL

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 15/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.Prabhakar, Adv.for
Mr. M.K.D. Namboodiri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We are informed that the counsel for the appellant
has expired.

List after Dussehra holidays.

In the meantime, let notice issue to the appellant
for making alternative arrangement.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master